DFW 753.5a (REV. 01/01/24) Previously DFG 753.5a

		Print			Save
		RECEIPT I	NUME	BER:	
		47-11/01/2	024-0)52	
		STATE CLE	EARII	NGHOUSE NUM	MBER (If applicable)
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.		201901205	52		
LEAD AGENCY	LEADAGENCY EMAIL			DATE	
SHASTA VALLE RESOURCE CONSERVATION DISTRICT				11/01/2024	
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING				DOCUMENT N	IUMBER
SISKIYOU COUNTY				2024-47-052	
PROJECT TITLE					
MCCLOUD SR 89 PROJECT					
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT E	MAIL		PHONE NUME	BER
SHASTA VALLEY RESOURCE CONSERVATION DISTRICT				(530) 572-312	0
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE		ZIP CODE	
215 EXECUTIVE COURT, SUITE A	YREKA	CA		96097	
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)					_
Local Public Agency School District	Other Special District	∐ Sta	ate A	gency	Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEFO.					
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES: □ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)		\$ 4.051.25	5 @		
☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)					
☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due					
a continue regulatory riogram (orally accument payment add	uncony to obt vv	1,077.20	, Ψ.		
☐ Exempt from fee					
□ Notice of Exemption (attach)					
☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)					
☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy	y)				
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resource	s Control Board only)	\$ 850.0	0 \$.	*****	
☑ County documentary handling fee		\$ 50.0	0 \$.		50.00
☑ Other NOTICE OF DETERMINATION			\$.		
PAYMENT METHOD:					50.00
☑ Cash ☐ Credit ☐ Check ☐ Other	TOTAL F	RECEIVED	\$.		50.00
SIGNATURE AGEN	ICY OF FILING PRINTED N	AME AND TI	TLE		and the second s
ENDORSED-W WINNINGHAM					
Wend	dy Winningham Deputy C	lerk			

Notice of Determination		Ap	pendix D	
9000, 1,000 0 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4	Ŷ	Prom: Public Agency: Shasta Valley RCD Address: 215 Executive Ct. Ste A Yreka, CA 96097 Contact: Rod Dowse Phone: 530-572-3120 Lead Agency (if different from above): Same as above Address:		
		Contact:		
		Phone:		
SUBJECT: Filing of Notice of Deter Resources Code.	mination in complia	ance with Section 21108 or 21152 o	of the Public	ě
State Clearinghouse Number (if subm	nitted to State Clearin	ighouse): 2019012052	FLL	E D
Project Title: McCloud SR 89 Project	<u> </u>		Siskiyou	County
Project Applicant: Shasta Valley Res	ource Conservation	District	NOV_0 1	2027
Project Location (include county): McC	Cloud, CA, Siskiyou (County		
Project Description:		ENDORS	LAURA BYNU	MACHERKIGH
This project will implement vegetation McCloud and adjacent to Highway 89 wildland-urban interface [WUI] fuel reburning, mechanical treatments, man evaluated in the CalVTP PEIR. This is to advise that the Shasta Vall	 The proposed treat eduction, fuel breaks) nual treatments, herbit 	tment types (i.e., ecological restoration and the treatment activities (i.e., presided application) are consistent with the treatment activities (i.e., presided application) are consistent with the treatment approved the province of the treatment and the treatment activities (i.e., president and the treatment activities (i.e., president and the treatment activities (i.e., president activities (i.e., president and the treatment activities (i.e., president activities	n, scribed those	Deputy Clerk
described project on 10/29/2024 (date)	and has made the	e following determinations regarding t	he above	•
described project.				
 The project [will will not] have An Environmental Impact Report A Negative Declaration was preparation measures [were were were were were were were we	t was prepared for the pared for this project were not] made a configuration [was	is project pursuant to the provisions of pursuant to the provisions of CEQA. dition of the approval of the project. s not] adopted for this project. as not] adopted for this project.	of CEQA.	
This is to certify that the final EIR with negative Declaration, is available to the Shasta Valley RCD 215 Executive C	e General Public at:		or the	
Signature (Public Agency): "Lau"	illi	Title: District Manager , 5 U R	(e)	
Date: 11/1/24	Date Receiv	red for filing at OPR:		
			The second of the hologonists	w.

Authority cited: Sections 21083, Public Resources Code. Reference Section 21000-21174, Public Resources Code.

CALIFORNIA ENVIRONMENTAL FEE FORM

On 11/11/24 (Date)		Shasta Valley (Name)	RCD	filed an application	
for development with	the	Melloud (Name of City)	*	Before the application	
is accepted as complete for processing, fees in the following amount(s) must be deposited with					
the County Clerk.					
	A	Clerk Processing Fee		\$50.00	
		Negative Declaration		\$2354.75*	
		EIR		\$3271.00	
*		Categorically Exempt		\$0.00	
		Statutorily Exempt		\$0.00	
		Fee Exemption issued by t		\$0.00	
	79	Other PEIR PSM	1 Addendum	* \$	
Code §21089 (b)		, vested or final until the red	- 1 -	Public Resources	
On 11/12024, Shastabally Res Con Dust deposited \$ 500, (Name)					
with the Siskiyou County Clerk ENDORSED-W. WINNINGHAV . (Attest)					
Application No Receipt # 41-11/12024-052/202400372-7 (To be completed when application is received for processing)					

^{*} If it is determined by Siskiyou County that the fee required for a Negative Declaration does not apply to your project a refund will be granted.

2019fee.form

Laura Bynum

Siskiyou

County Clerk/Registrar of Voters 311 4th St., Rm. 201

Yreka, CA 96097

(530) 842-8084

Public

Receipt No.: RPT20240000000776

Finalization No.: 2024003727

Cashier:

11

Register: CLK-044

Amount Due:

Date/Time: 11/01/2024 01:06 PM

\$0.00

Description	Fee
NOTICE OF DETERMINATI	
Filing Time:	01:06 PM
Filing Total:	\$50.00
Filing Fee:	\$50.00
Total Amount Due:	\$50.00
Total Paid	ek and kannan timbobbers is announ six announ bessel, announcement se ceilm a bennahanberse
Cash Tendered:	\$50.00

THANK YOU PLEASE KEEP FOR REFERENCE

